

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details

File #: 09-2425 Version: 1 Name: Tribute - Randall "Randy" Roth - Faith Network of

Status:

the East Bay

Closed

Type: Ceremonial/Special

Presentation Item

File created: 8/26/2009 In control: Board of Education

On agenda: Final action: 9/9/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0055 - Tribute to Randall "Randy" Roth,

Faith Network of the East Bay, for his support of the District.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-2425 - TRIBUTE - RANDALL "RANDY" ROTH - FAITH NETWORK OF THE EAST BAY, 2. 09-

2425 - TRIBUTE - RANDALL "RANDY" ROTH - FAITH NETWORK OF THE EAST BAY

Contact:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/9/2009	1	Board of Education	Presentation/Acknowledgment Made	